JC Contract Item Master - Detail

7775 PRESTON VFC PARKING LOT

Contract:

PHASE

CODE DESCRIPTION
5001 9.5mm HMA Surface
5002 19mm HMA Patching
5003 Striping
5004 Parking Bumpers
5005 Grass Swale

QUANTITY

700.00
175.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

Total for Contract

UNIT
PRICE

94.00
140.00
0.00
100.00
0.00

7775 -

CONTRACT
AMOUNT

65,800.00
24,500.00
1,100.00
2,000.00
7,500.00

100,900.00



